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Rimfire Madness at Riley Conservation Club

| Stage 1 | stage 2 | stage 3 | Stage 4 | Stage 5 |Total Time Targets (Total) Rank
Name DIVrI]SIO Time Targets Time  Targets Time Targets Time  Targets Time  Targets Total Time Targets (Total) Rank
Scott Whittenburg PI 56.51 49 52.47 36 45.20 45 40.39 39 42.93 36 237.50 205
Dan Farmer PI 65.78 49 82.66 36 57.02 45 74.84 39 56.19 36 336.49 205
Kevin Wright PI 70.58 43 54.28 36 51.92 45 52.24 39 52.24 36 281.26 199
Marvin Exline PO 39.54 49 38.27 36 41.65 45 35.14 39 32.55 36 187.15 205
Brian Williams PO 76.64 49 67.64 36 59.04 45 55.63 39 58.66 36 317.61 205
Reed Hughes PO 58.59 49 44.17 36 48.46 45 151.22 130
Dan Farmer RI 40.25 49 31.27 36 34.21 45 42.59 39 35.42 36 183.74 205
Kevin Wright RI 42.44 49 42.93 36 47.03 45 40.95 39 36.15 36 209.50 205
Marvin Exline RO 26.23 49 21.20 36 21.63 45 21.79 39 27.61 36 118.46 205
Scott Whittenburg RO 36.77 49 30.95 36 37.46 45 31.42 39 34.39 36 170.99 205
Dan Farmer RO 41.32 49 30.19 36 43.28 45 31.19 39 30.36 36 176.34 205
Byron Anderson RO 50.50 49 25.81 36 32.98 45 40.82 39 33.32 36 183.43 205
Reed Hughes RO 42.34 49 29.35 36 0 71.69 85
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Stage 1
Scott Whittenburg
Dan Farmer
Kevin Wright
Marvin Exline
Reed Hughes
Brian Williams
Dan Farmer
Kevin Wright
Marvin Exline
Scott Whittenburg
Dan Farmer
Reed Hughes
Byron Anderson

Division
PI
PI
PI

PO
PO
PO
RI
RI
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Time
56.51
65.78
70.58
39.54
58.59
76.64
40.25
42.44
26.23
36.77
41.32
42.34
50.50

Targets Rank
49
49
43
49
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49
49
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49
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49



Stage 2
Scott Whittenburg
Kevin Wright
Dan Farmer
Marvin Exline
Reed Hughes
Brian Williams
Dan Farmer
Kevin Wright
Marvin Exline
Byron Anderson
Reed Hughes
Dan Farmer
Scott Whittenburg

Division
Pl
Pl
Pl

PO
PO
PO
RI
RI
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Time
52.47
54.28
82.66
38.27
44.17
67.64
31.27
42.93
21.20
25.81
29.35
30.19
30.95

Targets Rank
36
36
36
36
36
36
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Name
Scott Whittenburg
Kevin Wright
Dan Farmer
Marvin Exline
Reed Hughes
Brian Williams
Dan Farmer
Kevin Wright
Marvin Exline
Byron Anderson
Scott Whittenburg
Dan Farmer
Reed Hughes

Division
PI
PI
PI

PO
PO
PO
RI
RI
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Time
45.20
51.92
57.02
41.65
48.46
59.04
34.21
47.03
21.63
32.98
37.46
43.28

Targets Rank
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
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Stage 4
Scott Whittenburg
Kevin Wright
Dan Farmer
Marvin Exline
Brian Williams
Reed Hughes
Kevin Wright
Dan Farmer
Marvin Exline
Dan Farmer
Scott Whittenburg
Byron Anderson
Reed Hughes

Division
Pl
Pl
Pl

PO
PO
PO
RI
RI
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Time
40.39
52.24
74.84
35.14
55.63

40.95
42.59
21.79
31.19
31.42
40.82

Targets Rank
39
39
39
39
39

0
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39
39
39
39
39

0



Stage 5
Kevin Wright
Scott Whittenburg
Dan Farmer
Marvin Exline
Brian Williams
Reed Hughes
Dan Farmer
Kevin Wright
Marvin Exline
Dan Farmer
Byron Anderson
Scott Whittenburg
Reed Hughes

Division
Pl
Pl
Pl

PO
PO
PO
RI
RI
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Time
42.17
42.93
56.19
32.55
58.66

35.42
36.15
27.61
30.36
33.32
34.39

Targets Rank
36
36
36
36
36
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